

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL SWAHID SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA VILL.: BELSOR, P.O.: BELSOR, DIST.: NALBARI (ASSAM) PIN.: 781304 ESTD : 1989

EMAIL: swahidsmritimahavidyalaya6@gmail.com principal@ssm.ac.in

Ref.No.

Date: 04.11.2022

Request for Quotation

Sealed Quotations are hereby invited from eligible and resourceful enterprise or firm.

Quotation submission due date: On or before 18/11/2022 Time: 03.00 PM

Late Quotation shall be rejected.

Work Description

Items	Product Description	Rate per pic / packet	Total
Fan	USHA/ CROMPTON/ POLYCAB		
Light	CROMPTON/ SYSKA/ GOLD MADEL		
Holder	HAVELLS/ ORIENT / GOLD MADEL		
Board	HAVELLS/ ANCHOR / GOLD MADEL		
Wire	FINOLEX / POLYCAB/ KEI		
Switch	GM/ ANCHOR / GOLD MADEL		
Transport and Installation charge	-		
	Fan Light Holder Board Wire Switch Transport and Installation charge	FanUSHA/ CROMPTON/ POLYCABLightCROMPTON/ SYSKA/ GOLD MADELHolderHAVELLS/ ORIENT / GOLD MADELBoardHAVELLS/ ANCHOR / GOLD MADELWireFINOLEX / POLYCAB/ KEISwitchGM/ ANCHOR / GOLD MADELTransport and Installation-	ItemsProduct Descriptionper pic / packetFanUSHA/ CROMPTON/ POLYCABLightCROMPTON/ SYSKA/ GOLD MADELHolderHAVELLS/ ORIENT / GOLD MADELBoardHAVELLS/ ANCHOR / GOLD MADELWireFINOLEX / POLYCAB/ KEISwitchGM/ ANCHOR / GOLD MADELTransport and Installation charge-

N.B. - Construction Committee's decision is final.

For Terms and Conditions contact College Office Email : <u>principal@ssm.ac.in</u> <u>swahidsmritimahavidyalaya6@gmail.com</u>

Sincerely

Mar Kalunz

Dr. Manash Barthakur Principal Swahid Smriti Mahavidyalaya Principal Swahid Smriti Mahavidyalaya Belsor: Nalbari (Assam)